Globe Union Canada Inc.
Technical Support: 1-866-789-2273
1.
3.
4.
5.
8.
6.
9.
7.
2.
1	 Handle Cap	 A66D806
2	 Metal Handle	 A069021-T
3	 Trim Cap	 A103050
4	 Locking Nut	 A104000
5	 Ceramic Cartridge	 A507169N
6	 Mounting Hardware	 A66D401
7	 Cover Plate & Putty Plate	 A607568
8	 Pop-up Assembly	 A505207
9	 Adaptor Assembly	 A66G401
How to order replacement parts:
To order replacement parts call our toll free customer service line at
1-866-789-2273 or your local costco representative.
Single Handle Lavatory Faucet
702581 / FS6AL000CP
702581 / FS6AL000CP
Globe Union Canada Inc.
Technical Support: 1-866-789-2273
Single Handle Lavatory Faucet
702582 / FS6AL002CP
702582 / FS6AL002CP
1.
3.
4.
5.
8.
6.
9.
7.
2.
1	 Handle Cap	 A66D806
2	 Metal Handle	 A069435
3	 Trim Cap	 A103047-P
4	 Locking Nut	 A104000
5	 Ceramic Cartridge	 A507169N
6	 Mounting Hardware	 A66D401
7	 Cover Plate & Putty Plate	 A66F594
8	 Pop-up Assembly	 A505207
9	 Filter Adaptor 	 A66G401
How to order replacement parts:
To order replacement parts call our toll free customer service line at
1-866-789-2273 or your local costco representative.
Globe Union Canada Inc.
Technical Support: 1-866-789-2273
Single Handle Lavatory Faucet
702583 / FS6AL005CP
702583 / FS6AL005CP
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
11.
12.
9.
13.
10.
1	 Metal Handle	 A108024
2	 Trim Cap	 A103051
3	 O-ring	 A004103N
4	 Locking Nut	 A104311-W
5	 Ceramic Disc Cartridge	 A507952N
6	 Cover Plate & Putty Plate	 A66F594
7	 Aerator	 A553019N
8	 Pop-up Assembly	 A505207
9	 Screw	 A008003
10	Base Assembly	 A66F602
11	 Wrench (H 2.5 * 45 mm L * 70 mm L)	 A031011NI
12	Wrench (H 2.5 * 19 mm L * 53 mm L)	 A031000NI
13	Shank Assembly	 A521000
How to order replacement parts:
To order replacement parts call our toll free customer service line at
1-866-789-2273 or your local costco representative.
Globe Union Canada Inc.
Technical Support: 1-866-789-2273
Single Handle Lavatory Faucet
702584 / FS6AL003CP
702584 / FS6AL003CP
8.
2.
3.
4.
5.
11.
14.
12.
13.
7. 6.
10.
9.
1. 1	 Handle Cap	 A66D806
2	 Metal Handle	 A069441
3	 Trim Cap	 A103121
4	 Locking Nut	 A104041
5	 Ceramic Disc Cartridge	 A507169N
6	 Aerator	 A500111N
7	 Screw	 A008003
8	 Base Assembly	 A66F603
9	 Filter Adaptor 	 A66G401
10	Cover Plate & Putty Plate	 A663082
11	 Pop-up Assembly	 A505207
12	Wrench (H 2.5 * 45 mm L * 70 mm L)	 A031011
13	Wrench (H 2.5 * 19 mm L * 53 mm L)	 A031000NI
14	Shank Assembly	 A071015CP
How to order replacement parts:
To order replacement parts call our toll free customer service line at
1-866-789-2273 or your local costco representative.
Globe Union Canada Inc.
Technical Support: 1-866-789-2273
Single Handle Lavatory Faucet
702585 / FS6AL006CP
702585 / FS6AL006CP
9.
10.
8.
6.
1.
11.
12.
2.
3.
4.
5.
13.
7.
1	 Metal Handle	 A108024
2	 Trim Cap	 A103051
3	 O-Ring (Φ1-7/16" ID *Φ1-9/16" OD)	 A063054
4.	 Locking Nut	 A104311-W
5.	 Cartridge 	 A507952N
6	 Screw (M5 * 5 mm L)	 A008003
7	 Cover Plate & Putty Plate	 A66F594
8	 Pop-up Assembly	 A505207
9	 Filter Adaptor 	 A66G401
10	Base Assembly	 A66F602
11	 Wrench (H 2.5 * 45 mm L * 70 mm L)	 A031011NI
12	Wrench (H 2.5 * 19 mm L * 53 mm L)	 A031000NI
13	Shank Assembly	 A521000
How to order replacement parts:
To order replacement parts call our toll free customer service line at
1-866-789-2273 or your local costco representative.
Globe Union Canada Inc.
Technical Support: 1-866-789-2273
Single Handle Lavatory Faucet
702586 / FS6AL004CP
702586 / FS6AL004CP
9.
8.
7.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
1.
10.
11.
1	 Handle Cap	 A66D806
2	 Metal Handle	 A069436
3	 Trim Cap	 A103121
4	 Locking Nut	 A104259
5	 Ceramic Disc Cartridge	 A507169N
6	 Cover Plate & Putty Plate	 A663082
7	 Pop-up Assembly	 A505207
8	 Filter Adaptor 	 A66G401
9	 Base Assembly	 A66F603
10	Wrench (H 2.5 * 19 mm L * 53 mm L)	 A031000NI
11	 Shank Assembly	 A071015
How to order replacement parts:
To order replacement parts call our toll free customer service line at
1-866-789-2273 or your local costco representative.
Globe Union Canada Inc.
Technical Support: 1-866-789-2273
Single Handle Pull-Down Kitchen Faucet
522114 / FP4A0053BN
522114 / FP4A0053BN
9.
6.
1.
2.
7.
8.
10.
13.
15.
19.
14.
16.
5.
3.
4.
12.
11.
17.
18.
1	 Index Button	 A66D558
2	 Metal Handle 	 A069438
3	 Trim Cap	 A103016
4	 Locking Nut	 A104207
5	 Ceramic Disc Cartridge	 A507348N
6	 Pattern Clip	 A012357
7	 Handle Spray w/Check Valve	 A528012N
8	 Cover Plate & Putty Plate	 A66F489-T
9	 Cover Plate	 A007051NP
10	Hose Adaptor Assembly	 A66G142N
11	 Spray Hose	 A514001WGR
12	Weight	 A504713
13	Hex Wrench (H 2.5 * 11 mm L * 53 mm L)	 A031217
14	Hex Wrench (H 2.5 * 19 mm L * 53 mm L)	 A031011NI
15	Aerator Wrench	 A031237GR
16	Soap Dispenser	 A502003
17	Soap Pump   	 A665603
18	Soap Bottle   	 A116000
19	Shank Assembly	 A504027
How to order replacement parts:
To order replacement parts call our toll free customer service line at
1-866-789-2273 or your local costco representative.
Globe Union Canada Inc.
Technical Support: 1-866-789-2273
Single Handle Pull-Out Kitchen Faucet
522113 / FP4A0059BN
522113 / FP4A0059BN
2.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
1.
15.
14.
22.
13.
12.
10.
3.
4.
6.
5.
7.
11.
9.
8.
1	 Handle Insert&Screw	 A66D558
2	 Metal Handle	 A069268
3	 Handle Adapter	 A017956
4	 Trim Cap	 A103016
5	 Lock Nut	 A104207
6	 Ceramic Disc Cartridge 	 A507348N
7	 Pattern Clip	 A012357
8	 Hand Spray	 A528015N
9	 Screw (M5 * 5 mm L)	 A008003
10	Cover Plate & Putty Plate	 A66F094-T
11	 Cover Plate	 A007045
12	Hose Adaptor Assembly	 A66G142N
13	Spray Hose	 A66G476N
14	Weight	 A504718
15	Base Trim Ring	 A66E760
16	Aerator Wrench (18.5 * 16.5 * 42 * 43)	 A031237GR
17	  Wrench (H 2.5 * 11 mm L * 53 mm L)	 A031217
18	Hex Wrench ( H 4 * 20 mm L * 70 mm L)	 A031011NI
19	Soap Dispenser	 A502003
20	Soap Pump	 A665603
21	Soap Bottle	 A116000
22	Shank Assembly	 A504027
How to order replacement parts:
To order replacement parts call our toll free customer service line at
1-866-789-2273 or your local costco representative.
Globe Union Canada Inc.
Technical Support: 1-866-789-2273
Single Handle Pull-Down Kitchen Faucet
522115 / FP4A0041BN
522115 / FP4A0041BN
9.
1.
8.
7.
13.
14.
16.
15.
17.
18.
2.
19.
21.
20.
10. 6.
5.
4.
3.
12.
11.
22
1	 Index Button	 A66D558
2	 Handle Assembly	 A069425
3	 Handle Adaptor	 A017956
4	 Trim Cap	 A103016
5	 Locking Nut	 A104207
6	 Ceramic Disc Cartridge 	 A507348N
7	 Pattern Clip	 A012357
8	 Hand Spray W/ Check valve	 A528013N
9	 Hand Spray W/ Check valve	 A528013N
10	Screw (M5 * 5 mm L)	 A008003
11	 Cover Plate & Putty Plate	 A66F604
12	Cover Plate	 A007042-T
13	Hose Adaptor Assembly	 A66G142N
14	Spray Hose	 A514000N
15	Weight	 A504713
16	Soap Dispenser   	 A502003
17	Soap Pump 	 A665603
18	Soap Bottle   	 A116000
19	Hex Wrench (H 2.5 * 11 mm L * 53 mm L)	 A031217
20	Hex Wrench (H 2.5 * 45 mm L * 70 mmL)	 A031011NI
21	Aerator Wrench	 A031237GR
22	Shank Assembly	 A504027
How to order replacement parts:
To order replacement parts call our toll free customer service line at
1-866-789-2273 or your local costco representative.
Globe Union Canada Inc.
Technical Support: 1-866-789-2273
Single Handle Pull-Down Kitchen Faucet
430944 / FP4AL004BN
430942 / FP4AL004CP
430942 / FP4AL004CP
430944 / FP4AL004BN
10.
1.
2.
8.
7.
9.
11.
6.
5.
4.
3.
12.
13.
1	 Handle Cap	 A66D558
2	 Metal Handle	 A069451
3	 Sleeve	 A103016
4	 Locking Nut	 A104207
5	 Cartridge Set	 A66G335
6	 Cover Plate & Putty Plate	 A667003
7	 Screw	 A008217
8	 Support Guide Kit	 A66D011
9.	 Screw	 A008003
10	Hand Spray	 A528014N
11	 Wrench (H 2.5 * 19 mm L * 53 mm L)	 A031000NI
12	Wrench (H 2.5 * 45 mm L * 70 mm L)	 A031011NI
13	Aerator Wrench (18.5*16.5*42*43)	 A031237GR
14	Shank Assembly	 A521000
How to order replacement parts:
To order replacement parts call our toll free customer service line at
1-866-789-2273 or your local costco representative.
Globe Union Canada Inc.
Technical Support: 1-866-789-2273
 www.water-ridge.com 430940 / FP4AL005CP
4.
5.
3.
2.
10.
16.
15.
11.
8.
9.
14.
12.
13.
7.
6.
1.
1	 Index Button	 A66D558
2	 Metal Handle	 A069364
3	 Trim Cap	 A103355
4	 Locking Nut	 A104044
5	 Ceramic Disc Cartridge	 A507906N-31
6	 Clip Assembly	 A66G474
7	 Check Valve	 A519204N
8	 Spray Hose	 A511003N
9	 Bracket Assembly	 A66G475
10	Spray Head	 A528002W-50
11	 Cover Plate & Putty Plate	 A667003
12	Aerator Wrench,(18.5*16.5*42*43)	 A031237GR
13	Hex Wrench (H 2.5 * 19 mm L * 53 mm L)	 A031000NI
14	Wrench (H 2.5 * 45 mm L * 70 mmL)	 A031011NI
15	Shank Assembly	 A521000
16	Screw	 A008723
How to order replacement parts:
To order replacement parts call our toll free customer service line at
1-866-789-2273 or your local costco representative.
Single Handle Pull-Down Kitchen Faucet
430940 / FP4AL005CP
Globe Union Canada Inc.
Technical Support: 1-866-789-2273
Single Handle Lavatory Faucet
702580 / FS6AL007CP
702580 / FS6AL007CP
3.
1.
2.
5.
4.
6.
9.
7.
8.
10.
11.
1	 Metal handle	 A069757
2	 Index Button	 A66D806
3	 Trim Cap	 A103363
4	 Locking Nut	 A104045
5	 Ceramic Cartridge	 A507084N
6	 Aerator	 A553038N
7	 Cover Plate & Putty Plate	 A663245-T
8.	 Mounting Hardware	 A663221
9	 Aerator removal tool	 A031255
10	Pop up assembly	 A505207
11	 Hex Wrench (H 2 * 17 mm L * 49 mm L)	 A031003NI
How to order replacement parts:
To order replacement parts call our toll free customer service line at
1-866-789-2273 or your local costco representative.
Globe Union Canada Inc.
Technical Support: 1-866-789-2273
 www.water-ridge.com 702587 / FS6D0000CP
4.
3.
2.
5.
6.
7.
13.
9.
10.
11.
12.
14.
1.
8.
1	 Metal Handle	 A069482
2	 Index Button	 A66D806
3	 Trim Cap	 A103056
4	 Locking Nut	 A104052
5	 Ceramic Disc Cartridge	 A507169N
6	 Hydrodynamic Valve	 A540235
7	 Aerator	 A553019N
8	 Cover Plate & Putty Plate	 A663082-S
9	 Base Trim Ring	 A66F603
10	Metal Washer	 A120026ZN
11	 Pop-Up Assembly	 A505207
12	Mounting Nut & Installation Tool	 A556029ZN
13	Hex Wrench (H 2.5 * 16.5 mm L * 50.5 mm L)	 A031000NI
14	Quick Connector& Filter Washer	 A66D062
How to order replacement parts:
To order replacement parts call our toll free customer service line at
1-866-789-2273 or your local costco representative.
Single Handle Lavatory Faucet
With LED Temperature Indicator
702587 / FS6D0000CP
Globe Union Canada Inc.
Technical Support: 1-866-789-2273
Single Handle Touchless Kitchen Faucet
522117 / E1213000BN
522117 / E1213000BN
13.
12.
1.
2.
11.
8.
9.
7.
6.
5.
3.4.
18.
19.
16.
17.
15.
10.
14.
A
1
2
3
M
A - Auto/ Auto/ Auto
M - Manual/ Manuel/ Manuaal
1	 Index Button-Cold/Hot	 A66D558
2	 Metal Handle Assembly	 A662522
3	 Trim Cap Assembly	 A663977
4	 Locking Nut	 A104077
5	 Ceramic Disc Cartridge	 A507169N
6	 Spout Tube Assembly	 A542003
7	 Hand Spray Assembly	 A528024N-54
8	 Screw (M5 * 5mm L)	 A008003
9	 Hose	 A515111W
10	Weight	 A504716
11	 Shank Assembly	 A504076
12	Cover Plate and Putty Plate	 A667003-T
13	Filter Check Valves Adapter Assembly	 A613263W
14	Control Box	 A663911N
15	O-Ring set	 A668178N
16	Battery Box	 A543113
17	Hex Wrench (H4 * 20 mm L * 70 mm L)	 A031011NI
18	Hex wrench (H2.5mm * 11mm L * 53mmL)	 A031217NI
19	Screw	 A668088ZA
How to order replacement parts:
To order replacement parts call our toll free customer service line at
1-866-789-2273 or your local costco representative.
Globe Union Canada Inc.
Technical Support: 1-866-789-2273
Single Handle Touchless Kitchen Faucet
522117 / E1213000BN
522117 / E1213000BN
13.
12.
1.
2.
11.
8.
9.
7.
6.
5.
3.4.
18.
19.
16.
17.
15.
10.
14.
A
1
2
3
M
A - Auto/ Auto/ Auto
M - Manual/ Manuel/ Manuaal
1	 Index Button-Cold/Hot	 A66D558
2	 Metal Handle Assembly	 A662522
3	 Trim Cap Assembly	 A663977
4	 Locking Nut	 A104077
5	 Ceramic Disc Cartridge	 A507169N
6	 Spout Tube Assembly	 A542003
7	 Hand Spray Assembly	 A528024N-54
8	 Screw (M5 * 5mm L)	 A008003
9	 Hose	 A515111W
10	Weight	 A504103ZN
11	 Shank Assembly	 A504076
12	Cover Plate and Putty Plate	 A667003-T
13	Filter Check Valves Adapter Assembly	 A613263W
14	Control Box	 A663911N
15	O-Ring set	 A668178N
16	Battery Box	 A543113
17	Hex Wrench (H4 * 20 mm L * 70 mm L)	 A031011NI
18	Hex wrench (H2.5mm * 11mm L * 53mmL)	 A031217NI
19	Screw	 A668088ZA
How to order replacement parts:
To order replacement parts call our toll free customer service line at
1-866-789-2273 or your local costco representative.